SACRE TRAIL 2017

RG. DOS. CAT. TEMPS H/F KM/H
1 96  LAMOTTE CHRISTOPHE MSE.1 02:10:26.26 H.1 12.88 CMI / CDV

3 145  BESACIER MAXIME MV1.1 02:14:57.35 H.3 12.44  TERRE DE RUNNING / B2T

5 119 REZZONICO GRéGOIRE MSE.4  02:15:49.68 H.5 12.37

7 161  DEGIOVANNI JACQUES MV1.2  02:19:42.32 H.7 12.02 AL VOIRON

9 173 JOYEUX HUGO MSE.6  02:22:19.59 H.9 11.80 CMBM

11 129  CHIARUCCI FRANCK MV2.1 02:23:22.83 H.11 11.72  RACING LETI

13 84  BOSSAN BAPTISTIN MSE.7  02:25:32.01 H.13 11.54

15 20  PERRET BRUNO MvV2.2  02:26:00.33 H.15 11.50 TRAILER DE CHARTREUSE

17 56  LAUCOURNET RICHARD MV1.7  02:27:09.70 H.16 11.41 XXX

19 172 FOULON SAMUEL MSE.8 02:28:04.77 H.18 11.34

21 125  PUYGRENIER DAMIEN MSE.10  02:28:11.72 H.20 11.34

23 116 GUILLAUD SéBASTIEN MV1.9  02:29:02.64 H.22 11.27

25 101 CUISSOT NICOLAS MSE.12  02:31:00.00 H.24 11.12  BEL DONNE

27 103 CASSIAU NICOLAS MSE.13  02:33:54.82 H.26 10.91  TRIALP MOIRANS

29 126  PITTET AXEL MSE.14  02:36:06.45 H.27 10.76  POWERPEPS - INER6

31 VAl GARCIA FLORENT MSE.16  02:37:42.64 H.29 10.65

33 19 DOMALAIN MATHIEU MSE.18  02:38:01.32 H.31 10.63



RG.

35

37

39

M

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

DOsS.

63

87

135

136

61

97

110

38

115

90

148

37

156

104

30

143

ROCHAS AGNeS

CHASSAING NICOLAS

VILLARD EMMANUEL

LE PEILLET ARNAUD

CHENEVAS FRANCK

CAMPIONE STéPHANE

GROS-DAILLON ERIC

COYNEL JEAN-LUC

COLLOMB WALTER

SALMERON CHRISTOPHE

RUBINI PIERRE

MILLET THIERRY

DELMAS CHRISTOPHE

OUDJIT RIAD

DELOBELLE VINCENT

MERLE PATRICE

SUR NICOLAS

CAT.

FSE.3

MV1.12

MV1.13

MSE.20

MV2.5

MV1.16

MV1.17

MV2.6

MSE.22

MV1.21

MSE.23

MES.2

MSE.26

MV1.22

MSE.28

MV1.24

MSE.29

TEMPS

02:38:11.06

02:39:13.45

02:40:12.80

02:41:07.74

02:41:59.74

02:42:36.89

02:43:13.28

02:43:28.09

02:43:49.61

02:45:17.18

02:46:53.71

02:47:43.23

02:48:30.12

02:48:57.66

02:49:14.39

02:50:09.97

02:50:50.64

H/F

F.3

H.34

H.36

H.38

H.40

H.42

H.44

H.46

H.48

H.50

H.59

H.61

H.63

KM/H

10.62

10.55

10.48

10.42

10.37

10.33

10.29

10.27

10.25

10.16

10.06

10.01

9.971

9.946

9.929

9.876

9.834

JOGGING CROSSEY

TAILLER TRAIL TEAM

TRIALP MOIRANS

ULTRARUN & NATURE/AMBASSADEUR UT4M

F2v




RG.

69

71

73

75

77

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

97

99

DOsS.

137

68

36

89

13

122

177

175

159

165

138

118

23

55

80

120

COLLEMARE STEPHANE

TUDELA FABIEN

CHARVET YANNICK

RICHARD LUDOVIC

BUFFIERE ALEXANDRE

PELAT THIBAUT

MONIN PHILIPPE

PHILIP LAURENT

JAGER JEAN-BAPTISTE

AUE LUCIEN

THOMACHOT FRED

MICHALLET STEPHAN

MAZIERE BERTRAND

DECOMBIS YOANN

GHARNOUT LEILA

AUTHIER YANNICK

ORDRENNEAU PASCAL

FONTAINE MATTHIEU

CAT.

MV2.9

MSE. 30

MSE. 31

MSE.33

MSE. 35

MSE.37

MV1.27

MV2.11

MSE.38

MV2.14

MV1.30

MV1.31

MV1.32

MSE.40

FSE.6

MV1.34

TEMPS

02:52:29.69

02:53:26.78

02:53:54.73

02:54:02.14

02:54:56.45

02:54:58.29

02:55:35.09

02:55:49.49

02:57:39.86

02:57:51.15

02:58:28.60

02:59:19.53

02:59:46.35

03:00:22.22

03:01:58.38

03:02:35.38

03:03:05.16

03:03:13.86

H/F

H.65

H.66

H.68

H.70

H.72

H.74

H.76

H.78

H.80

H.82

H.84

H.86

H.88

H.90

F.6

H.93

KM/H

9.742

9.688

9.661

9.655

9.605

9.602

9.569

9.556

9.459

9.446

9.414

9.370

9.345

9.314

9.234

9.201

TRIALP MOIRANS

GRéSICOURANT VERSOUD

AL ECHIROLLES

SPIRIDON CLUB DAUPHINOIS

GRESICOURANT

THE NORTH F@RCE

TRAMOLE




RG.

105

107

109

111

113

115

117

119

121

123

125

127

129

131

133

135

137

DOsS.

166

40

49

164

65

111

33

43

86

100

75

27

88

78

48

72

BAYLE GERALD

CARRE CéDRIC

HENQUINET NATHALIE

ODET JEAN PHILIPPE

PILON SERGE

BARBONI THIERRY

LAFAYE QUENTIN

LOULOU GUILLAUME

GRIMAULT XAVIER

PASQUIER SEVERINE

PINEAU JEAN-CLAUDE

ANDRES NORA

AZEMA BERNARD

GUYADER NATHALIE

VEYRAC MARION

DELTEIL XAVIER

CIMBARO LAURENCE

CAT.

MV1.36

MV1.38

Fv1.2

MV2.18

MV2.19

MV2.20

MSE.47

MSE.48

MV1.42

FV1.3

MV2.22

FV1.4

MV3.1

FV1.5

FSE.9

MV1.43

FV1.6

TEMPS

03:04:21.63

03:04:30.74

03:05:47.03

03:05:57.23

03:06:24.53

03:07:24.11

03:08:51.77

03:10:13.39

03:10:32.60

03:14:10.54

03:15:24.00

03:16:14.11

03:16:18.80

03:16:44.37

03:17:27.75

03:18:09.99

03:19:32.62

H/F

H.98

H.100

F.8

H.103

H.105

H.107

H.109

H.111

H.112

F.10

H.115

F.11

H.118

F.12

F.14

H.120

F.16

KM/H

9.114

9.105

9.043

9.035

9.014

8.965

8.897

8.832

8.818

8.652

8.599

8.562

8.560

8.541

8.510

8.479

8.421

CMI VINAY

GRESI COURANT

CMI

URIAGE RUNNING

GRESI COURANT LE VERSOUD

MACADAM

URIAGE RUNNING




RG. DOsS. ooc CAT. TEMPS H/F KM/H

139 170 VALENTIN JULIE FSE.12  03:19:48.09 F.18 8.408

141 128  VUILLOD PROUST CELINE Fv1.7 03:21:18.59 F.19 8.345  CYCLO ROYANS CROSS

143 132 SERVEAU JOCELYNE FSE.13  03:23:49.67 F.20 8.244  CMI ROYANS-VERCORS / UGLOW AMB17

145 77  REZZONICO JEAN-FRANcOIS MV2.24  03:25:33.07 H.124 8.175

147 11 CHARVET JEROME MV2.25  03:26:34.37 H.125 8.134

149 146  VILLETTE HUGUES MSE.54  03:29:41.00 H.127 8.013

151 46  ABRIC GAETAN MV2.26  03:34:32.41 H.128 7.832

153 169  CORZAVI YVES MV3.3  03:35:20.64 H.129 7.803

155 17  REA FABIEN MSE.55  03:40:40.99 H.131 7.614

157 39  PERROT DAMIEN MSE.56  03:41:10.04 H.132 7.596

159 76  ABRAMOWITCH JEAN MARC MV3.5  03:41:10.43 H.133 7.596  URIAGE RUNNING

161 179  SORRO ELODIE FSE.17  03:54:33.63 F.27 7.162

163 10  TOUCHET-CREN CAROLE FV1.10  03:59:27.79 F.28 7.017  URIAGE RUNNING

165 105  ALFONSI AURELIE FSE.18  04:01:54.74 F.29 6.946

167 117  PONCET DAVID MSE.57  04:04:26.33 H.138 6.874  SKOLL OXYGeNE

169 28  MERIAUX STEPHANE MV1.47  04:10:12.00 H.140 6.714

Résultats disponibles sur www.sportcommunication.com



SACRE TRAIL 2017

RG. DOS. CAT. TEMPS H/F KM/H
1 413 MONNET YANNICK MSE.1 01:03:19.40 H.1 13.27  CMI CHARTREUSE

3 357 CABROL LéO MJU.2  01:03:49.69 H.3 13.17

5 372 JALLIFFIER TALMAT PATRICE MV1.1 01:08:16.75 H.5 12.31  NO LIMIT TEAM

7 331 BOEHM PHILIPPE MSE.4 01:09:25.69 H.7 12.11  CABB BELLEGARDIEN

9 452  QUENIN STEPHANE MV2.1 01:11:26.36 H.9 11.76  BELLEY SPORT PEDESTRE

11 409  GANEE ARNAUD MSE.7 01:13:24.95 H.11 11.44  NO LIMIT TEAM

13 427  PEZERIL LAURENT Mv2.2 01:15:11.57 H.13 11.17  NEANT

15 406  WEINBRENNER CYRIL MSE.9 01:15:41.09 H.15 11.10  TERRE DE RUNNING

17 354 GEORJON BAPTISTE MJU.3  01:16:18.25 H.17 11.01

19 408  MEDARD OLIVIER MSE.11  01:16:31.44 H.19 10.98  NO LIMIT TEAM

21 397  SURLIN DAVID MV1.2  01:16:36.30 H.21 10.97

23 418  SAMMURI DAVID MV1.3  01:18:29.62 H.23 10.70  EA GILLONNAY-LA COTE

25 361  AUTHEVILLE MARIE-LAURE FV1.1 01:19:21.86 F.1 10.59  URIAGE RUNNING - UGLOWSPORT

27 461  FERRIER DANIEL MV3.1 01:20:37.14 H.26 10.42 ALV VOIRON

29 375 CABOT MAXIME MSE.16  01:21:56.47 H.28 10.25

31 333 DECLERCQ MAXIME MSE.17  01:22:28.69 H.30 10.18

33 411 COGNE SéBASTIEN MSE.18  01:23:02.26 H.32 10.12



RG.

35

37

39

M

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

DOsS.

370

377

469

443

356

367

399

470

320

312

426

405

369

368

407

463

423

FRIGIERI GUILLAUME

CAPELLI RICHARD

CHASSIGNEUX CEDRIC

DOS SANTOS EDOUARD

CALVIER JULIEN

BOFFARD LUDOVIC

CHAMBON BRUNO

BRUNETTO LEO

DELHELLE XAVIER

BUFFAT SEBASTIEN

FAUCHERAND PHILIPPE

QUEMERAIS THOMAS

RAIMONDI XAVIER

MEVEL FLORIAN

JAMIN MARC

KOPPEL RODOLPHE

CARRILLO DAVID

CAT.

MSE.20

MV3.2

MV1.6

MSE.23

MSE.25

MSE.27

MV1.7

MCA.2

MSE.29

MV1.8

MvV2.7

MSE. 31

MV1.10

MSE. 34

MV2.8

MV1.12

MSE. 36

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

TEMPS

23:08.84

23:19.68

24:31.19

25:24.92

25:28.03

25:49.70

25:50.93

25:57.19

25:59.24

26:41.12

27:20.80

27:26.18

28:06.33

29:49.66

:29:54.90

30:08.85

30:53.19

H/F

H.34

H.36

H.38

H.40

H.42

H.44

H.46

H.47

H.49

H.57

H.59

H.61

H.63

H.65

KM/H

10.10

10.08

9.943

9.838

9.831

9.790

9.790

9.776

9.769

9.695

9.621

9.608

9.536

9.358

9.345

9.320

9.247

USSE




RG.

69

71

73

75

77

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

97

99

DOsS.

396

310

322

321

445

381

339

324

457

351

430

309

348

466

434

448

ORESIC BRUNO

MASSART OLIVIER

PEGUET GUILLAUME

DIDOT GILBERT

GELAS FANNY

BELIN PHILIPPE

TAS NOUREDDINE

JOURDAN GAEL

TORELLA CONSTANT

CUSSAC MARC

BREYMAND AMANDINE

MARTEL GRéEGOIRE

BARBIER SANDRINE

SPATARO NATACHA

GONTIER CYRIL

GAUVREAU SYLVIE

BRELLIER DELPHINE

FERNANDES NICOLAS

CAT.

MSE.37

MV1.15

MSE. 38

MV3.3

FSE.1

MV1.17

MSE.40

MSE. 41

MV2.11

MSE.43

FSE.2

MV1.21

Fv2.3

FSE.3

MSE.44

FSE.4

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01

01

01

TEMPS

:31:03.42

32:02.84

32:29.51

34:56.47

:35:19.72

36:27.65

36:41.07

37:17.43

37:44.25

38:13.21

38:18.47

39:03.70

39:08.12

:40:09.76

:40:15.32

:40:33.08

:41:03.84

:41:31.14

H/F

H.67

H.69

H.70

H.72

F.4

H.75

H.77

H.79

H.81

H.83

F.5

H.85

F.7

F.8

H.88

F.10

KM/H

9.228

9.132

9.085

8.849

8.816

8.711

8.690

8.636

8.599

8.557

8.547

8.484

8.474

8.388

8.383

8.358

NEANT

SANS

CMI




RG.

105

107

109

111

113

115

117

119

121

123

125

127

129

131

133

135

137

DOsS.

389

456

1419

451

442

464

338

444

315

384

386

425

412

414

449

416

355

LEGRIS BERNARD

CHAMPIER R

BOIS MARIE-LAURE

CHARTIER ELISABETH

DALMAIS FRANCOIS

BOUGET PATRICK

MARTIN TOURAUT FLORENCE

FANGET ORLANE

DAHMANI GAELLE

FERREIRA SéVERINE

MICHALLON NATHALIE

MAZENOT ANNE

PATOUILLARD MARC

DIDIOT KARINE

JULLIN CHRISTIAN

SIMPRET LAURENT

JAMIN CECILE

CAT.

MV3.5

MV1.23

FV1.6

Fv1.7

MV2.13

MV3.6

Fv1.8

FV1.9

FSE.8

FV1.12

FV1.13

Fv2.6

MV2.14

FV1.14

MV3.7

MV1.29

FV1.16

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

TEMPS

:41:37.46

:41:54.37

:44:23.33

:45:22.68

:45:58.04

:47:14.22

:47:18.34

:48:32.08

:49:38.04

:50:50.61

:51:30.47

:52:00.39

:53:10.06

:53:21.63

:53:24.44

:53:25.22

:56:20.26

H/F

H.92

H.93

F.16

F.17

H.96

H.97

F.19

F.21

F.23

F.25

F.26

F.27

H.102

F.28

H.105

H.106

F.31

KM/H

8.269

8.244

8.050

7.972

7.927

7.834

7.829

7.743

7.662

7.579

7.534

7.502

7.423

7.411

7.407

7.407

7.223

CMI VINAY

OXYGENE

ALV

CMI TULLINS




RG. DOsS. ooc CAT. TEMPS H/F KM/H

139 421 MONTEL EMILIE FSE.9 01:57:27.18 F.32 7.153

141 334  GORLIER GILLES MV2.17  01:59:15.23 H.108 7.045

143 344  BIANCIOTTO DOMINIQUE FV1.17  02:01:25.20 F.34 6.920  BBC SPORTS VINAY

145 435  MATHIAS CAROLINE FV1.19  02:01:31.15 F.36 6.913

147 342 HECQUET EMILIE FSE.10  02:02:22.67 F.38 6.866

149 311 LAFABREGUE DIANA FSE.11 02:02:47.62 F.40 6.842

151 387  GOULET VIRGINIE FV1.22  02:05:34.40 F.41 6.692  CAMOIRANS

153 422 FISER ANNE LAURE FSE.13  02:07:27.89 F.43 6.591

155 380 CARMONA LAURENT MV1.31  02:09:56.53 H.111 6.466

157 378  CHIEZE MELANIE FSE.16  02:12:26.88 F.46 6.343

159 328  TRESCA MARIE-LAURE FV1.23  02:18:06.25 F.48 6.084

161 306 CONA CéLINE FSE.18  02:40:07.62 F.49 5.247  LES GANTS VOIRONNAIS

Résultats disponibles sur www.sportcommunication.com



